8” PROFESSIONAL JOINTER
OPERATION MANUAL
Edition No         : PJ-001
Date of Issue     : 07/2017
Model No.
P-200H
Page 1 Instructions Manual for P-200H (W629) 20/04/2018
Tom Gauger

the time this manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements of
the machine, changes may be made at any time without notification.
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
1.  Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture on
     hand, these can be found on the specification plate mounted on the machine
2.  A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s identified
3.  Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the enquiry form
      attaching a copy of scanned parts list.
CONTENTS
20
Page 20 Instructions Manual for P-200H (W629) 20/04/2018
1 INFEED TABLE 1
2 FENDER WASHER Φ5 2
3 POINTER 1
4 SPECIAL WASHER 1
5 1/8 PLATE 1
6 PH HEAD SCREW M5*16 1
7 LOCK SCREW 1
8 RABBET ARM 1
9 SET SCREW M8*20 1
10 FLAT WASHER ￠10 2
11 LOCK WASHER ￠10 2
12 SCREW M10*35 2
13 SCALE 1
14 PIN ￠4*20 1
15 RIVET 2*6 2
16 TABLE ADJUST NUT 2
17 HAND WHEEL SHAFT 2
18 KEY 5*20 2
19 BRACKET 2
20 RING 2
21 HANDWHEEL 2
PART DESCRIPTION QTY
22 FLAT WASHER ￠6 2
23 CAP SCREW M6*12 2
25 HANDLE 2
26 SET SCREW  M6*8 4
27 FLAT WASHER ￠8 8
28 LOCK WASHER Φ8 8
29 CAP SCREW M8*25 8
30 BASE 1
31 OUTFEED TABLE 1
32 KNOB M6*30 2
33 SET SCREW M8*25 7
34 NUT M8 8
35 GIB 2
36 CAP SCREW M8*20 2
37 BLOCK 1
38 RUBBER WASHER 1
39 CUTTERHEAD GUARD 1
40 RING ￠12 1
41 GUARD PIVOT SHAFT 1
42 SPRING 1
43 ROLL PIN 6*40 2
PART DESCRIPTION QTY
15
13